Orange Coast League Cluster
Silverado

Race 2 - JV Boys - 3 Mile
9/27/2023 - 3:30pm

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 (&) santaAna (SS) 15 1:39:20 1952  6:38 1:.08 1-2-4-5-6-7-10 1-2-3-4-5-6-8
Orange (SS) 49 1:55:220 23:04 7:42 259 8-11-14-17-19-20-21 7-9-10-11-12-13-14
Costa Mesa (SS) 1:13:57  24:39  8:13 9-12-24 3 Runners
St. Margaret's 43:.04  21:32 711 3-13 2 Runners

Episcopal (SS)

Saddleback (SS) 1:21:55 40:58 13:40 28-29 2 Runners

DNP @ Estancia (SS) 3053 30:53 1018 2 1 Runner
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Jose Gonzalez
Brandon Vinalay
Tyler Rizzone

Brian Quirino
Adrian Hernandez
Jaiden Cruz
Francisco Ayala
Jesus Rodriguez
Jaylen Nichols
Manuel Mendoza
Jedidiah Overpeck
Martin Montes

Erwin Deutschzhao

Diego Sanchez
Guadalupe Vazquez
Roman Guzman
Leo Medina

Isai Mercado

John Lezama

Alex Ramirez
Margarito Mendoza
Edgar Velazquez
Manuel Ruelas
Morgen Parrish
George Romero
Pete Villegas
Santiago Coyomani
Jared Quero
Joshua Virgen
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Race 2 - JV Boys - 3 Mile

Individual

Team
Santa Ana (SS)
Santa Ana (SS)

St. Margaret's
Episcopal (SS)

Santa Ana (SS)
Santa Ana (SS)
Santa Ana (SS)
Santa Ana (SS)
Orange (SS)
Costa Mesa (SS)
Santa Ana (SS)
Orange (SS)
Costa Mesa (SS)

St. Margaret's
Episcopal (SS)

Orange (SS)
Santa Ana (SS)
Santa Ana (SS)

Orange (SS)
Santa Ana (SS)

Orange (SS)

Orange (SS)

Orange (SS)

Orange (SS)
Santa Ana (SS)

Costa Mesa (SS)
Santa Ana (SS)
Estancia (SS)
Orange (SS)
Saddleback (SS)
Saddleback (SS)

9/27/2023 - 3:30pm

Time
19:10.3
19:40.2
19:59.5

20:04.7
20:06.5
20:17.4
21:25.1
21:32.3
22:10.7
22:11.7
22:24.9
22:27.6
23:03.7

23:09.6
23:22.3
23:38.9
23:42.4
24:04.4
24:30.8
26:54.6
27:12.6
27:22.6
20:13.7
29:18.6
29:56.7
30:52.2
31:25.1
38:17.4
43:37.5

Points
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